LED STRIP TAPES
Mount Lighting 24V LED strip, mandatory dissipation with aluminium profiles required. Flexible PCB and double-sided
back adhesive, flexible silicon coating for IP65 version. Power supply cable length 150mm included. Electronic or
dimmable driver 24V is to be ordered separately.
Strip LED 19.2 W/m
 238 LED/m
 Cuttable every 29.4mm (7LED)
 Strip LED suitable to achieve
luminaire uniformity when installed
with visible diffusers
Strip LED 22 W/m
 238 LED/m
 Cuttable every 29.4mm (7LED)
 Strip LED suitable to achieve
luminaire uniformity when installed
with visible diffusers
Strip LED 8.8 W/m
 240 LED/m
 Cuttable every 25mm (6LED)
 Strip LED suitable to achieve
luminaire uniformity when installed
with visible diffusers
Strip LED 14.4 W/m
 140 LED/m
 Cuttable every 50mm (7LED)
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX19.2/27K/20/90 2700K 19.2 W/m 1952 5000 20 90
LFX19.2/3K/20/90 3000K 19.2 W/m 2140 5000 20 90
LFX19.2/4K/20/90 4000K 19.2 W/m 2176 5000 20 90
LFX19.2/3K/65/80 3000K 19.2 W/m 2050 5000 65 80
LFX19.2/4K/65/80 4000K 19.2 W/m 2244 5000 65 80
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX22/3K/20/80 3000K 22 W/m 2786 5000 20 80
LFX22/4K/20/80 4000K 22 W/m 2804 5000 20 80
LFX22/3K/65/80 3000K 22 W/m 2464 5000 65 80
LFX22/4K/65/80 4000K 22 W/m 2594 5000 65 80
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX8.8/27K/20/90 2700K 8.8 W/m 902 5000 20 90
LFX8.8/3K/20/90 3000K 8.8 W/m 844 5000 20 90
LFX8.8/4K/20/90 4000K 8.8 W/m 900 5000 20 90
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX14.4/3K/20/80 3000K 14.4 W/m 1892 5000 20 80
LFX14.4/4K/20/80 4000K 14.4 W/m 1880 5000 20 80
LFX14.4/3K/65/80 3000K 14.4 W/m 1578 5000 65 80
LFX14.4/4K/65/80 4000K 14.4 W/m 1716 5000 65 82
Strip LED 19.2 W/m Strip LED 22 W/m Strip LED 8.8 W/m Strip LED 14.4 W/m
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
LED STRIP TAPES
Strip LED 4mm Width
11.5 W/m
 182 LED/m
 Cuttable every 38.4mm (7LED)
Strip LED 24mm
Double Width 25 W/m
 336 LED/m
 Cuttable every 41.6mm (14LED)
Strip LED 24mm
RGBW 24 W/m
 84 LED/m
 70 LED/m
 Cuttable every 71.4mm (6LED)
Strip LED 24mm
Tunable White 19.2 W/m
 240 LED/m
 Cuttable every 50mm (12LED)
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX11.5/27K/20/90 2700K 11.5 W/m 1100 5000 20 90
LFX11.5/3K/20/90 3000K 11.5 W/m 1014 5000 20 90
LFX11.5/4K/20/90 4000K 11.5 W/m 1154 5000 20 90
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX25/27K/20/90 2700K 25 W/m 2926 5000 20 90
LFX25/3K/20/90 3000K 25 W/m 2670 5000 20 90
LFX25/4K/20/90 4000K 25 W/m 3000 5000 20 90
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX24/RGBW/4K/20 RGBW 4000K 24 W/m 1175 5000 20 80
LFX24/RGBW/27K/20 RGBW 2700K 24 W/m 1080 5000 20 80
LFX24/RGBW/4K/65 RGBW 4000K 24 W/m 1008 5000 65 80
LFX24/RGBW/27K/65 RGBW 2700K 24 W/m 985 5000 65 80
Product Code
Colour
Temperature
Wattage/m LM/m L (mm) IP CRI
LFX19.2/TW3K/57K/20/90 TW 3000K-5700K 19.2 W/m 1906 5000 20 90
Strip LED 4mm Width
11.5 W/m
Strip LED 24mm Tunable
White 19.2 W/m
Strip LED 24mm Double
Width 25 W/m
Strip LED 24mm RGBW
24 W/m
10
4
1411,9
71,4
5.000 mm
IP20
IP65
12
2
10
11,9
71,4
5.000 mm
Aluminium profiles and drivers are not included and can be
ordered separately.
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk